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Platters, Salads, Homemade Dips & More 
 

   

Platters & Trays 
 

Grilled Veggie Tray 

Exotic Fruit Tray 

Exotic Fruit & Cheese Tray 

Charcuterie & Cheese Board 

Smoked Salmon Tray 
 

Sm. 59.99 

Sm. 59.99 

Sm. 64.99 

 79.99 

99.99 

Lg. 79.99 

Lg. 79.99 

Lg. 84.99 

Salads 
 

JB’s Signature Bounty 

Caprese 

Ancient Grain 

Kale Farro 

Deconstructed Caesar 

Deconstructed Wedge 

Deconstructed Cobb 

 
* Add Chicken 2.00/person 
  Add Goat Cheese Patty 2.00/person 
  Add Shrimp 4.00/person 
  Add Salmon 5.00/person 
 

5.99/person 

5.99/person 

4.99/person 

4.99/person 

4.99/person 

4.99/person 

5.99/person 

1/2 Pans 
   

Fusion Flatbread 
  

Pear Quattro Formagio 

White Truffle Bianca 

Margherita 

*3 slices per person 

4.59/person 

4.59/person 

4.59/person 

Dips & More 
  

J. Baldwin’s Calamari 

Zesty Hummus Dip with Pizza Crisps & Fresh 
Vegetables 

Four Cheese Spinach Artichoke Dip with Pizza 
Crisps 

Spicy Feta Dip with Pizza Crisps & Fresh 
Vegetables 

Pint of Pesto 

5.99/person 

29.99 

 
44.99 

 

49.99 
 

4.99 

 
 

 
“Thank you for the wonderful job you did catering 
my daughter’s bridal shower. Your catering manager 
worked with us closely to custom design a menu that 
fit our needs. Every person we talked to from the 
people who set up the party in our backyard, to the 
servers and bartender who worked at the party, 
could not have been more professional. We highly 
recommend J.Baldwin’s Catering to all our friends 
and family.” 

Baked Mac & Cheese 

Signature Smashed Potatoes 

Crispy Chicken Fingers 

Penne Pasta with Marinara or Alfredo 

Crispy Homemade Chips 

Herb Pizza Crisps 

39.99 

17.99 

39.99 

29.99 

15.99 

9.99 
 

   

   
 

Date revised: May 14, 2016  
 

6% sales tax and service charge not included. Menu and pricing are subject to change. 


