







Platters, Salads, Homemade Dips & More

Platters & Trays

Grilled Veggie Tray	Sm. 59.99	Lg. 79.99
Exotic Fruit Tray	Sm. 59.99	Lg. 79.99
Exotic Fruit & Cheese Tray	Sm. 64.99	Lg. 84.99
Charcuterie & Cheese Board	<i>7</i> 9.99	
Smoked Salmon Tray	99.99	

Salads

5.99/person
5.99/person
4.99/person
4.99/person
4.99/person
4.99/person
5.99/person

^{*} Add Chicken 2.00/person Add Goat Cheese Patty 2.00/person Add Shrimp 4.00/person Add Salmon 5.00/person

1/2 **Pans**

Baked Mac & Cheese	39.99
Signature Smashed Potatoes	17.99
Crispy Chicken Fingers	39.99
Penne Pasta with Marinara or Alfredo	29.99
Crispy Homemade Chips	15.99
Herb Pizza Crisps	9.99

Fusion Flatbread

Pear Quattro Formagio 4	.59/person
White Truffle Bianca 4	.59/person
Margherita 4	.59/person

*3 slices per person

J. Baldwin's Calamari

Dips & More

	•
Zesty Hummus Dip with Pizza Crisps & Fresh Vegetables	29.99
Four Cheese Spinach Artichoke Dip with Pizza Crisps	44.99
Spicy Feta Dip with Pizza Crisps & Fresh Vegetables	49.99
Pint of Pesto	4 99

"Thank you for the wonderful job you did catering my daughter's bridal shower. Your catering manager worked with us closely to custom design a menu that fit our needs. Every person we talked to from the people who set up the party in our backyard, to the servers and bartender who worked at the party, could not have been more professional. We highly recommend J.Baldwin's Catering to all our friends and family."



Date revised: May 14, 2016



5.99/person